
Paddy(Dhan)(Common) price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Choubepur  23.69  2,369.00  2400 -  2,300.00 2025-11-03

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Uttaripura  23.69  2,369.00  2415 -  2,315.00 2025-11-01

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Varipaal  21.00  2,100.00  2100 -  2,100.00 2025-06-30

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Fine Varipaal  20.80  2,080.00  0 -  0.00 2025-03-29

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Jhijhank  21.80  2,180.00  2250 -  2,100.00 2024-05-08

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Pukhrayan  19.70  1,970.00  1990 -  1,950.00 2024-03-10

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Rura  20.80  2,080.00  2100 -  2,040.00 2022-12-12
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